
Rank Name Club Year
1 Adrianna Szulc KS Aurora (POL) 2011 67 70 73 72 72 11,4133 68 71 70 68 69 12,4200 76 77 75 79 72 13,6800 63 52 62 63 65 13,1600 69,4155
2 Isabella Lim Aesthete Aquatics (SIN) 2011 68 66 72 73 70 11,2000 76 78 71 70 72 13,1400 70 72 70 74 67 12,7200 62 59 60 64 60 12,7400 68,2192
3 Fekete Luca Nikolett H2O SE 2011 64 63 63 64 64 10,1867 65 66 63 66 64 11,7000 71 71 70 73 73 12,9000 57 54 56 56 64 11,8300 63,8584
4 Fábián Lili Anna FTC 2011 65 62 60 62 63 9,9733 64 66 66 68 66 11,8800 74 74 72 76 77 13,4400 63 50 52 42 53 10,8500 63,2100
5 Sophie Liu Pacific Wave (CAN) 2012 58 65 61 62 66 10,0267 60 65 61 59 57 10,8000 75 71 74 74 69 13,1400 60 49 51 50 53 10,7800 61,2968
6 Tarsoly Tímea H2O SE 2013 59 56 67 61 65 9,8667 61 63 61 65 64 11,2800 63 64 67 69 65 11,7600 51 54 55 55 59 11,4800 60,8037
7 Eliza Błysz KS Aurora (POL) 2011 56 60 59 61 63 9,6000 72 75 66 68 71 12,6600 63 68 64 62 56 11,3400 49 48 50 51 52 10,5000 60,4110
8 Pór Anna Szelina Aquatic Group 2011 57 60 62 60 60 9,6000 62 63 58 59 62 10,9800 70 71 71 74 70 12,7200 60 49 47 47 58 10,7800 60,3836
9 Zakariya Karima  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 54 56 56 60 60 9,1733 58 54 60 61 55 10,3800 69 65 74 77 73 12,9600 50 53 50 52 50 10,6400 59,1142
10 Rákosi Luca Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 2011 60 61 60 55 57 9,4400 60 63 62 65 63 11,2800 60 63 63 61 61 11,1000 60 46 47 56 58 11,2700 59,0274
11 Alyssa Righarts ZPCH (NED) 2011 61 61 57 57 63 9,5467 61 62 63 63 63 11,2800 60 56 65 70 63 11,2800 59 49 46 52 55 10,9200 58,9406
12 Mukhanova Alsari  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2011 63 62 54 53 58 9,2800 58 56 58 54 53 10,0800 60 62 60 68 63 11,1000 50 59 56 54 56 11,6200 57,6438
13 Lenka Skočovská Univerzita Brno (CZE) 2012 55 55 47 50 52 8,3733 55 54 59 61 56 10,2000 62 65 69 73 70 12,2400 56 49 56 53 49 11,0600 57,3607
14 Oliwia Korajda KS Aurora (POL) 2011 61 62 61 62 62 9,8667 55 57 48 50 40 9,1800 61 64 67 61 60 11,1600 50 47 58 50 59 11,0600 56,5297
15 Fay van den Bosch ZPCH (NED) 2011 53 60 55 58 55 8,9600 54 51 57 64 60 10,2600 66 65 67 66 68 11,9400 52 49 48 47 39 10,0800 56,4932
16 Barbora Loučková  Univerzita Brno (CZE) 2011 45 47 51 51 50 7,8933 60 62 60 56 58 10,6800 73 53 61 71 71 12,1800 56 51 48 44 50 10,4300 56,4155
17 Sebestyén Hanna Róza Sirenia SE 2012 53 54 58 57 56 8,9067 64 62 62 62 65 11,2800 64 57 62 67 67 11,5800 37 43 47 46 42 9,1700 56,0776
18 Yolande Adora Fan Pacific Wave (CAN) 2011 54 54 53 52 54 8,5867 61 63 62 64 62 11,2200 62 57 59 66 66 11,2200 55 53 40 40 38 9,3100 55,2557
19 Reimholz Emma BVSC ‐ Zugló 2011 56 52 56 54 55 8,8000 53 52 58 60 56 10,0200 59 57 65 67 63 11,2200 61 47 47 48 52 10,2900 55,2466
20 Csergő Abigél Malvin BHSE 2011 42 42 50 50 52 7,5733 63 68 64 62 63 11,4000 60 64 65 72 69 11,8800 35 43 50 48 43 9,3800 55,1142
21 Anna Pouwels ZPCH (NED) 2011 54 60 53 52 56 8,6933 53 57 57 57 54 10,0800 45 50 60 51 57 9,4800 57 57 50 52 57 11,6200 54,6210
22 Gulyás Alíz Óbudai Se 2012 56 58 64 63 60 9,6533 57 56 57 63 62 10,5600 58 60 65 53 61 10,7400 37 44 39 40 45 8,6100 54,1963
23 Arissa Fu‐Rao Tian Pacific Wave (CAN) 2011 56 55 52 54 55 8,7467 58 49 60 62 64 10,8000 64 54 60 59 50 10,3800 50 38 45 42 44 9,1700 53,5571
24 Lucay Lili BVSC ‐ Zugló 2011 60 57 58 57 58 9,2267 62 65 58 57 55 10,6200 53 51 53 46 45 9,0000 60 58 43 43 44 10,1500 53,4201
25 Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél Aquatic Group 2011 47 45 53 52 55 8,1067 56 55 57 59 57 10,2000 63 63 49 52 53 10,0800 59 51 43 46 54 10,5700 53,3653
26 Csongrádi Patrícia Római Sz. SE 2011 56 51 56 53 55 8,7467 57 52 47 58 56 9,9000 63 63 45 64 58 11,0400 44 44 46 42 44 9,2400 53,3242
27 Ryskulova Ailin  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 53 50 52 51 54 8,3200 48 48 43 47 48 8,5800 69 67 66 68 70 12,2400 40 50 43 45 50 9,6600 53,1507
28 Tóth Kinga Rózsa Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 2012 59 57 55 60 60 9,3867 50 47 51 55 57 9,3600 59 54 60 56 53 10,1400 48 46 48 42 44 9,6600 52,8037
29 Gál Mira Sirenia SE 2014 52 51 53 52 52 8,3200 59 61 58 62 60 10,8000 53 51 45 50 59 9,2400 43 50 53 56 57 1 10,1300 52,7260
30 Balku Luca Aquatic Group 2012 54 58 52 60 57 9,0133 50 48 50 52 54 9,1200 52 55 33 55 54 9,6600 47 55 46 49 51 10,2900 52,1689
31 Pohárnok Emma BHSE 2012 58 60 53 53 57 8,9600 57 57 62 63 62 10,8600 58 55 52 54 47 9,6600 40 57 36 40 38 8,2600 51,6986
32 Orbán Noémi BHSE 2011 50 56 52 51 52 8,2667 55 54 51 57 59 9,9600 53 52 55 61 57 9,9000 47 53 43 44 45 9,5200 51,5708
33 Szívós Sophia Római Sz. SE 2011 53 54 51 51 52 8,3200 62 62 59 59 61 10,9200 56 57 67 62 59 10,6800 33 31 40 39 38 7,7000 51,5342
34 Gulyás Tilda Római Sz. SE 2012 54 52 54 53 50 8,4800 46 48 57 55 44 8,9400 66 71 67 57 60 11,5800 38 43 45 30 40 8,4700 51,3288
35 Kostrzewska Gabriela AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2012 52 55 50 50 52 8,2133 52 54 58 56 54 9,8400 48 52 50 57 54 9,3600 48 50 47 46 47 9,9400 51,1689
36 Veronika Nikulina ZPCH (NED) 2011 54 54 50 53 54 8,5867 53 50 49 46 48 8,8200 55 54 53 49 53 9,6000 52 49 47 48 50 10,2900 51,0913
37 Györfi Liza Aquatic Group 2011 51 54 50 52 53 8,3200 50 45 52 49 50 8,9400 55 48 50 54 54 9,4800 50 47 38 44 48 9,7300 49,9589
38 Horváth Edina Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 2011 47 49 47 50 50 7,7867 47 49 51 56 53 9,1800 43 50 51 51 49 9,0000 51 50 43 46 56 10,2900 49,6667
39 Nemes Éva Katalin Óbudai Se 2011 50 51 51 49 50 8,0533 58 52 57 63 63 10,6800 59 46 49 58 56 9,7800 35 37 33 38 35 7,4900 49,3196
40 Pór Mátyás Benjámin Aquatic Group 2011 52 53 53 51 54 8,4267 48 46 46 56 58 9,0000 49 53 50 57 52 9,3000 42 47 41 43 48 9,2400 49,2694
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41 Uliana Dronova ZPCH (NED) 2011 47 50 44 48 50 7,7333 48 48 52 57 57 9,4200 48 51 55 51 52 9,2400 35 42 43 43 42 8,8900 48,3333
42 Sáfián Léna H2O SE 2014 50 50 48 48 46 7,7867 57 55 55 55 52 9,9000 54 52 50 49 52 9,2400 31 35 38 44 45 8,1900 48,1050
43 Kárpáti Lilla Óbudai Se 2011 45 42 41 45 40 6,8267 57 54 56 58 59 10,2600 37 41 39 44 43 7,3800 53 52 46 48 48 10,3600 47,7078
44 Horváth Hédi Óbudai Se 2012 51 50 49 50 53 8,0533 58 56 56 58 60 10,3200 35 35 38 29 34 6,2400 47 50 49 46 49 10,1500 47,6210
45 Szabó Petra Óbudai Se 2013 58 56 56 50 57 9,0133 59 57 60 56 55 10,3200 44 37 33 34 39 6,6000 40 48 37 34 42 8,3300 46,9361
46 Kiss‐Straub Szonja Panna Aqua Szinkronúszó SE 2011 55 60 62 59 62 9,6533 47 46 47 46 45 8,3400 47 43 52 56 54 9,1800 36 32 38 32 32 7,0000 46,8128
47 Pálffy Liza Franciska BHSE 2013 52 50 44 48 50 7,8933 54 54 57 64 62 10,3800 47 44 42 33 34 7,2000 39 41 47 44 35 8,6800 46,7854
48 Beisebayeva Inzhu  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 42 44 51 49 50 7,6267 51 47 46 54 54 9,1200 47 41 55 50 53 9,0000 35 43 43 42 35 8,4000 46,7763
49 Pap Petra BVSC ‐ Zugló 2012 53 52 47 47 47 7,7867 47 44 43 44 46 8,0400 43 42 46 51 53 8,4000 40 46 46 45 44 9,4500 46,1324
50 Łuczak Jagoda AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2012 51 50 50 52 52 8,1600 47 51 44 49 40 8,4000 38 40 40 33 33 6,6600 48 47 46 48 50 10,0100 45,5205
51 Bujtor Szófia Frida Óbudai Se 2012 54 54 50 52 53 8,4800 49 44 48 46 47 8,4600 40 38 40 46 46 7,5600 26 45 38 40 46 8,6100 45,3562
52 Andik Abigél BVSC ‐ Zugló 2012 53 54 48 50 49 8,1067 47 48 51 51 53 9,0000 37 40 34 41 41 7,0800 38 40 34 49 48 8,8200 45,2146
53 Ficzere Fanni Óbudai Se 2011 37 40 41 43 44 6,6133 51 56 59 54 54 9,8400 48 43 40 45 51 8,1600 40 42 37 33 43 8,3300 45,1279
54 Ajanidisz Roxána Budafóka 2012 52 55 52 48 49 8,1600 55 54 57 50 57 9,9600 38 44 40 43 40 7,3800 38 34 37 32 34 7,3500 45,0000
55 Karádi Hedvig Aquatic Group 2011 45 42 42 42 46 6,8800 52 52 50 50 53 9,2400 50 53 45 53 50 9,1800 46 37 38 39 45 1 7,5400 44,9863
56 Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay BHSE 2011 47 46 50 59 50 7,8400 47 47 48 46 43 8,4000 44 47 40 42 40 7,5600 47 41 45 48 50 1 8,8000 44,6575
57 Nagy Eliza BVSC ‐ Zugló 2011 55 54 51 50 53 8,4267 52 50 50 50 48 9,0000 44 43 36 40 50 7,6200 36 41 30 35 36 7,4900 44,5708
58 Kołaczek Liwia AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2012 42 41 41 42 46 6,6667 47 48 46 48 44 8,4600 53 55 58 58 56 10,1400 48 25 34 33 36 7,2100 44,4886
59 Tuza Lili H2O SE 2013 51 53 50 47 49 8,0000 56 52 58 57 56 10,1400 47 51 44 39 40 7,8600 20 32 30 30 40 6,4400 44,4384
60 Király Emőke Római Sz. SE 2011 52 53 47 49 47 7,8933 52 52 52 48 44 9,1200 48 34 45 28 48 7,6200 40 39 34 37 35 7,7700 44,3881
61 Khairova Nuriya  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 46 44 40 43 45 7,0400 61 50 54 54 56 9,8400 44 51 53 52 53 9,3600 26 31 28 28 32 6,0900 44,2877
62 Pálok Janka H2O SE 2011 54 53 57 55 55 8,7467 46 46 54 55 52 9,1200 40 43 34 34 34 6,4800 35 43 34 36 50 7,9800 44,2831
63 Kriston Dalma Málna Sirenia SE 2012 53 54 57 54 54 8,6400 61 52 58 63 64 10,9200 37 42 34 39 38 6,8400 28 30 26 26 30 5,8800 44,2192
64 Szaló Nina Óbudai Se 2011 50 51 48 48 46 7,7867 50 47 46 56 52 8,9400 40 42 48 44 50 8,0400 30 42 28 33 46 7,3500 43,9954
65 Németh Hanna BHSE 2012 40 41 44 43 42 6,7200 52 51 49 52 51 9,2400 44 47 49 52 42 8,4000 31 42 38 39 32 7,6300 43,8219
66 Máté Hanga BVSC ‐ Zugló 2012 47 45 44 42 46 7,2000 51 48 54 52 56 9,4200 41 38 53 43 52 8,1600 30 33 35 37 33 7,0700 43,6301
67 Csóti Bíborka BHSE 2011 56 56 57 57 58 9,0667 56 53 51 53 55 9,6600 38 39 41 40 38 7,0200 20 35 26 35 40 1 5,7200 43,1050
68 Frendl Boglárka H2O SE 2011 40 40 40 41 41 6,4533 48 53 49 53 51 9,1800 30 35 39 39 39 6,7800 45 39 38 40 46 8,6800 42,5936
69 Börcsök Nikolett BVSC ‐ Zugló 2012 52 51 50 49 52 8,1600 49 51 49 49 50 8,8800 40 41 48 40 40 7,2600 26 32 28 32 36 6,4400 42,1096
70 Katona Borka Sára BHSE 2011 53 56 51 53 51 8,3733 55 51 55 55 57 9,9000 33 34 41 31 30 5,8800 40 35 25 25 30 6,3000 41,7169
71 Lipták Boglárka Budafóka 2011 45 44 47 49 46 7,3600 50 52 48 48 50 8,8800 31 31 39 32 34 5,8200 36 37 35 42 42 8,0500 41,2466
72 Békési Boglárka  Óbudai Se 2012 52 50 52 51 52 8,2667 51 50 48 43 47 8,7000 30 33 34 28 31 5,6400 38 37 30 33 33 7,2100 40,8447
73 Vajda Júlia Budafóka 2011 46 49 49 45 47 7,5733 50 46 50 51 54 9,0600 47 41 40 45 41 7,6200 22 25 20 30 30 5,3900 40,6073
74 Fekete Dóra H2O SE 2013 48 54 50 49 52 8,0533 50 48 47 48 50 8,7600 42 44 40 40 33 7,3200 36 29 20 20 26 5,2500 40,2511
75 Varga Ajsa  BHSE 2012 40 40 41 40 40 6,4000 48 50 52 56 55 9,4200 34 32 39 36 36 6,3600 25 37 28 30 28 6,0200 38,6301
76 Sós Alíz Sirenia SE 2012 46 45 45 45 47 7,2533 54 53 49 54 52 9,5400 45 42 47 47 50 8,3400 10 19 18 20 20 1 2,9900 38,5251
77 Szalai Lilla Fruzsina BHSE 2013 38 40 41 40 40 6,4000 49 47 46 47 50 8,5800 35 40 35 35 40 6,6000 26 29 36 33 31 6,5100 38,4795
78 Marcedula Isabella BHSE 2013 42 42 45 44 50 6,9867 48 47 46 47 40 8,4000 35 31 27 30 30 5,4600 27 42 22 28 38 6,5100 37,4749
79 Bokor Bella Laura Sirenia SE 2014 48 48 43 46 44 7,3600 47 46 45 48 46 8,3400 34 33 34 27 33 6,0000 27 35 30 32 30 1 5,4400 37,1781
80 Zsótér Zorka Aquatic Group 2011 42 43 43 44 44 6,9333 47 48 42 46 45 8,2800 42 43 37 37 52 7,3200 30 28 20 24 25 1 4,3900 36,8813
eú Németh Krisztina BVSC ‐ Zugló 0,0000 0,0000 47 51 52 60 59 9,7200 36 40 48 50 46 9,3800 26,1644
eú Szabó Seres Lonna BVSC ‐ Zugló 51 50 52 52 54 8,2667 50 48 49 49 43 8,7600 0,0000 0,0000 23,3242
eú Dalmádi Melinda BVSC ‐ Zugló 50 49 54 53 55 8,3733 43 42 47 48 41 7,9200 0,0000 0,0000 22,3196
eú Agárdi Lara BVSC ‐ Zugló 0,0000 0,0000 38 36 43 33 40 6,8400 22 29 36 35 34 6,8600 18,7671

Kovács Dóra BHSE 2012 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Kovács Maja Magdolna BHSE 2012 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Kálmán Gertrúd BHSE 2013 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Markó Mária BVSC ‐ Zugló 2011 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Andorkó Dóra Budafóka 2011 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Harmos Léna Aquatic Group 2014 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa 1 HUN Fazekas Erika Ágnes 1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 HUN Aranyossy Klára
2 CAN Erika Lindner 2 NED Jitske Grundell 2 POL Marcin Szulc 2 HUN Borza Szená
3 HUN Dr. Fehérváry Olympia 3 HKG Tse Wing Sze Rosita 3 NED Jettie Klein 3 USA EUGENIA GILLAN
4 HUN Takács Angéla 4 HUN Karádi Emese  4 HUN Janku Ardian 4 HUN Békefi Melinda 
5 HUN Takács B. Andrea 5 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna  5 HUN Bartos Eszter 5 HUN Bilinszki Annamária
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Rank Name Club Year Figures J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Adrianna Szulc KS Aurora (POL) 2011 69,4155 EXEC 30% 65 63 65 65 67 19,5000 6,5000 19,5000

IMPR 40% 67 61 64 64 61 18,9000 6,3000 25,2000
DIFF 30% 62 62 63 60 64 18,7000 6,2333 18,7000
PEN SCORE 63,4000

FIGURES 69,4155
TOTAL 132,8155

2 Isabella Lim Aesthete Aquatics (SIN) 2011 68,2192 EXEC 30% 63 67 66 63 68 19,6000 6,5333 19,6000
IMPR 40% 59 65 66 66 62 19,3000 6,4333 25,7333
DIFF 30% 53 64 66 59 61 18,4000 6,1333 18,4000
PEN SCORE 63,7333

FIGURES 68,2192
TOTAL 131,9525

3 Fekete Luca Nikolett H2O SE 2011 63,8584 EXEC 30% 62 62 63 64 65 18,9000 6,3000 18,9000
IMPR 40% 71 67 62 63 61 19,2000 6,4000 25,6000
DIFF 30% 56 53 64 62 64 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
PEN SCORE 62,7000

FIGURES 63,8584
TOTAL 126,5584

4 Sophie Liu Pacific Wave (CAN) 2012 61,2968 EXEC 30% 61 62 61 61 62 18,4000 6,1333 18,4000
IMPR 40% 69 63 63 56 64 19,0000 6,3333 25,3333
DIFF 30% 55 60 65 58 65 18,3000 6,1000 18,3000
PEN SCORE 62,0333

FIGURES 61,2968
TOTAL 123,3301
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5 Fábián Lili Anna FTC 2011 63,2100 EXEC 30% 57 55 55 56 57 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
IMPR 40% 55 59 60 54 59 17,3000 5,7667 23,0667
DIFF 30% 59 51 59 57 57 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
PEN SCORE 57,1667

FIGURES 63,2100
TOTAL 120,3767

6 Tarsoly Tímea H2O SE 2013 60,8037 EXEC 30% 58 61 62 53 61 18,0000 6,0000 18,0000
IMPR 40% 64 66 60 56 58 18,2000 6,0667 24,2667
DIFF 30% 54 56 58 57 59 17,1000 5,7000 17,1000
PEN SCORE 59,3667

FIGURES 60,8037
TOTAL 120,1703

7 Eliza Błysz KS Aurora (POL) 2011 60,4110 EXEC 30% 64 55 62 62 63 18,7000 6,2333 18,7000
IMPR 40% 61 60 60 54 55 17,5000 5,8333 23,3333
DIFF 30% 49 58 67 57 58 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
PEN SCORE 59,3333

FIGURES 60,4110
TOTAL 119,7443

8 Zakariya Karima  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 59,1142 EXEC 30% 54 49 56 58 55 16,5000 5,5000 16,5000
IMPR 40% 57 61 58 56 59 17,4000 5,8000 23,2000
DIFF 30% 56 54 58 58 57 17,1000 5,7000 17,1000
PEN SCORE 56,8000

FIGURES 59,1142
TOTAL 115,9142

9 Oliwia Korajda KS Aurora (POL) 2011 56,5297 EXEC 30% 60 60 63 60 64 18,3000 6,1000 18,3000
IMPR 40% 57 57 58 58 61 17,3000 5,7667 23,0667
DIFF 30% 60 57 64 53 59 17,6000 5,8667 17,6000
PEN SCORE 58,9667

FIGURES 56,5297
TOTAL 115,4963



10 Ryskulova Ailin  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 53,1507 EXEC 30% 55 47 55 49 56 15,9000 5,3000 15,9000
IMPR 40% 53 53 57 51 54 16,0000 5,3333 21,3333
DIFF 30% 54 49 54 56 52 16,0000 5,3333 16,0000
PEN SCORE 53,2333

FIGURES 53,1507
TOTAL 106,3840

11 Pohárnok Emma BHSE 2012 51,6986 EXEC 30% 56 45 53 57 54 16,3000 5,4333 16,3000
IMPR 40% 56 48 50 55 49 15,4000 5,1333 20,5333
DIFF 30% 48 52 52 53 49 15,3000 5,1000 15,3000
PEN SCORE 52,1333

FIGURES 51,6986
TOTAL 103,8320

12 Nemes Éva Katalin Óbudai Se 2011 49,3196 EXEC 30% 55 53 57 54 59 16,6000 5,5333 16,6000
IMPR 40% 50 57 52 57 54 16,3000 5,4333 21,7333
DIFF 30% 50 55 61 50 53 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
PEN SCORE 54,1333

FIGURES 49,3196
TOTAL 103,4530

13 Khairova Nuriya  Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) 2012 44,2877 EXEC 30% 57 52 54 55 55 16,4000 5,4667 16,4000
IMPR 40% 45 56 56 54 53 16,3000 5,4333 21,7333
DIFF 30% 46 47 53 55 50 15,0000 5,0000 15,0000
PEN SCORE 53,1333

FIGURES 44,2877
TOTAL 97,4210

14 Ajanidisz Roxána Budafóka 2012 45,0000 EXEC 30% 54 45 49 52 46 14,7000 4,9000 14,7000
IMPR 40% 43 41 48 47 47 13,7000 4,5667 18,2667
DIFF 30% 45 37 47 51 46 13,8000 4,6000 13,8000
PEN SCORE 46,7667

FIGURES 45,0000
TOTAL 91,7667



15 Kołaczek Liwia AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2012 44,4886 EXEC 30% 55 42 47 48 45 14,0000 4,6667 14,0000
IMPR 40% 46 49 55 46 45 14,1000 4,7000 18,8000
DIFF 30% 47 41 45 53 47 13,9000 4,6333 13,9000
PEN SCORE 46,7000

FIGURES 44,4886
TOTAL 91,1886

16 Vajda Júlia Budafóka 2011 40,6073 EXEC 30% 56 45 51 46 44 14,2000 4,7333 14,2000
IMPR 40% 47 46 49 48 51 14,4000 4,8000 19,2000
DIFF 30% 47 45 51 57 48 14,6000 4,8667 14,6000
PEN SCORE 48,0000

FIGURES 40,6073
TOTAL 88,6073

17 Szaló Nina Óbudai Se 2011 43,9954 EXEC 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
IMPR 40% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
DIFF 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
PEN SCORE 0,0000

FIGURES 43,9954
TOTAL 43,9954



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 CAN Erika Lindner 1 HUN Nyírfás Réka 1 AUT Kovács Tímea
2 HKG Tse Wing Sze Rosita 2 CRO Várnai Zsuzsa 2 HUN Dr. Fehérváry Olympia
3 HUN Fazekas Erika Ágnes 3 USA EUGENIA GILLAN 3 SVK Jana Mezovska
4 SUI Manuela Rihm 4 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna  4 HUN Karádi Emese 
5 HUN Janku Ardian 5 HUN Kanász Hanna 5 HUN Takács B. Andrea
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Rank Club Name Year Figures Avg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 KS Aurora (POL) Adrianna Szulc 2011 69,4155 62,9726 EXEC 30% 54 63 61 61 57 17,9000 5,9667 17,9000

Oliwia Korajda 2011 56,5297 IMPR 40% 62 60 56 56 62 17,8000 5,9333 23,7333
DIFF 30% 65 66 62 61 58 18,8000 6,2667 18,8000
PEN SCORE 60,4333

FIGURES 62,9726
TOTAL 123,4059

2 ZPCH (NED) Alyssa Righarts 2011 58,9406 57,7169 EXEC 30% 55 56 58 58 58 17,2000 5,7333 17,2000
Fay van den Bosch 2011 56,4932 IMPR 40% 59 58 57 57 61 17,4000 5,8000 23,2000

DIFF 30% 63 62 56 59 60 18,1000 6,0333 18,1000
PEN SCORE 58,5000

FIGURES 57,7169
TOTAL 116,2169

3 Univerzita Brno (CZE) Barbora Loučková  2011 56,4155 56,8881 EXEC 30% 56 57 56 62 56 16,9000 5,6333 16,9000
Lenka Skočovská 2012 57,3607 IMPR 40% 56 59 55 60 57 17,2000 5,7333 22,9333

DIFF 30% 61 63 58 60 56 17,9000 5,9667 17,9000
PEN SCORE 57,7333

FIGURES 56,8881
TOTAL 114,6215

4 Pacific Wave (CAN) Arissa Fu‐Rao Tian 2011 53,5571 54,4064 EXEC 30% 58 60 58 59 61 17,7000 5,9000 17,7000
Yolande Adora Fan 2011 55,2557 IMPR 40% 60 58 57 59 59 17,6000 5,8667 23,4667

DIFF 30% 60 51 58 62 61 17,9000 5,9667 17,9000
PEN SCORE 59,0667

FIGURES 54,4064
TOTAL 113,4731
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5 Sirenia SE Gál Mira 2014 52,7260 54,4018 EXEC 30% 57 55 59 60 57 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
Sebestyén Hanna Róza 2012 56,0776 IMPR 40% 56 57 54 58 60 17,1000 5,7000 22,8000

DIFF 30% 62 59 57 60 57 17,6000 5,8667 17,6000
PEN SCORE 57,7000

FIGURES 54,4018
TOTAL 112,1018

6 BVSC ‐ Zugló Lucay Lili 2011 53,4201 54,3333 EXEC 30% 56 59 58 55 55 16,9000 5,6333 16,9000
Reimholz Emma 2011 55,2466 IMPR 40% 57 58 55 59 61 17,4000 5,8000 23,2000

DIFF 30% 57 55 55 57 58 16,9000 5,6333 16,9000
PEN SCORE 57,0000

FIGURES 54,3333
TOTAL 111,3333

7 Issa Synchro Club (KAZ) Beisebayeva Inzhu  2012 46,7763 52,2100 EXEC 30% 57 61 59 57 57 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
Mukhanova Alsari  2011 57,6438 IMPR 40% 58 59 58 58 65 17,5000 5,8333 23,3333
Khairova Nuriya  2012 44,2877 DIFF 30% 56 57 59 61 62 17,7000 5,9000 17,7000

PEN SCORE 58,3333
FIGURES 52,2100
TOTAL 110,5434

8 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Rákosi Luca 2011 59,0274 55,9155 EXEC 30% 51 54 55 50 53 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
Tóth Kinga Rózsa 2012 52,8037 IMPR 40% 54 50 55 56 52 16,1000 5,3667 21,4667

DIFF 30% 52 48 55 54 53 15,9000 5,3000 15,9000
PEN SCORE 53,1667

FIGURES 55,9155
TOTAL 109,0822

9 Római Sz. SE Gulyás Tilda 2012 51,3288 51,4315 EXEC 30% 56 53 59 56 56 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
Szívós Sophia 2011 51,5342 IMPR 40% 56 55 54 57 58 16,8000 5,6000 22,4000

DIFF 30% 54 50 53 59 60 16,6000 5,5333 16,6000
PEN SCORE 55,8000

FIGURES 51,4315
TOTAL 107,2315



10 Római Sz. SE Csongrádi Patrícia 2011 53,3242 48,8562 EXEC 30% 55 54 54 56 54 16,3000 5,4333 16,3000
Király Emőke 2011 44,3881 IMPR 40% 55 49 56 52 60 16,3000 5,4333 21,7333

DIFF 30% 55 51 52 54 61 16,1000 5,3667 16,1000
PEN SCORE 54,1333

FIGURES 48,8562
TOTAL 102,9895

11 AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) Kostrzewska Gabriela 2012 51,1689 48,3447 EXEC 30% 49 54 50 53 53 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000
Łuczak Jagoda 2012 45,5205 IMPR 40% 53 51 52 54 57 15,9000 5,3000 21,2000
Kołaczek Liwia 2012 44,4886 DIFF 30% 49 47 54 54 53 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000

PEN SCORE 52,4000
FIGURES 48,3447
TOTAL 100,7447

12 Óbudai Se Kárpáti Lilla 2011 47,7078 46,4178 EXEC 30% 53 49 53 50 52 15,5000 5,1667 15,5000
Ficzere Fanni 2011 45,1279 IMPR 40% 50 46 53 51 56 15,4000 5,1333 20,5333

DIFF 30% 53 48 54 55 58 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000
PEN SCORE 52,2333

FIGURES 46,4178
TOTAL 98,6511

13 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Horváth Edina 2011 49,6667 48,2397 EXEC 30% 50 47 50 50 52 15,0000 5,0000 15,0000
Kiss‐Straub Szonja Panna 2011 46,8128 IMPR 40% 48 50 50 52 52 15,2000 5,0667 20,2667

DIFF 30% 51 46 47 51 52 14,9000 4,9667 14,9000
PEN SCORE 50,1667

FIGURES 48,2397
TOTAL 98,4064

14 Óbudai Se Nemes Éva Katalin 2011 49,3196 46,6575 EXEC 30% 52 51 50 51 50 15,2000 5,0667 15,2000
Szaló Nina 2011 43,9954 IMPR 40% 52 52 49 52 62 15,6000 5,2000 20,8000

DIFF 30% 50 52 50 54 53 15,5000 5,1667 15,5000
PEN SCORE 51,5000

FIGURES 46,6575
TOTAL 98,1575

15 BHSE Csóti Bíborka 2011 43,1050 42,4110 EXEC 30% 55 48 52 52 49 15,3000 5,1000 15,3000
Katona Borka Sára 2011 41,7169 IMPR 40% 51 48 51 53 55 15,5000 5,1667 20,6667

DIFF 30% 48 50 48 52 56 15,0000 5,0000 15,0000
PEN SCORE 50,9667

FIGURES 42,4110
TOTAL 93,3776



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 CAN Erika Lindner 1 HUN Fazekas Erika Ágnes
2 HUN Bilinszki Annamária 2 HUN Tóth Zsuzsanna 2 NED Jettie Klein
3 HUN Bartos Eszter 3 HUN Takács B. Andrea 3 SUI Manuela Rihm
4 HUN Rajnai Andrea 4 HUN Zala Borka 4 SVK Jana Mezovska
5 HUN Halassy Lili 5 NED Jitske Grundell 5 USA EUGENIA GILLAN

Duet
12U

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures Avg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011 60,3836 54,8265 EXEC 30% 54 55 59 57 54 16,6000 5,5333 16,6000

Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011 49,2694 IMPR 40% 58 53 58 58 57 17,3000 5,7667 23,0667
DIFF 30% 55 56 53 53 55 16,3000 5,4333 16,3000
PEN SCORE 55,9667

FIGURES 54,8265
TOTAL 110,7932

XII. Hungarian Open ‐ Duna Aréna ‐ 30 June‐2 July
12U

Mixed duet
RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 CAN Erika Lindner 1 HUN Fazekas Erika Ágnes
2 HUN Bilinszki Annamária 2 HUN Tóth Zsuzsanna 2 NED Jettie Klein
3 HUN Bartos Eszter 3 HUN Takács B. Andrea 3 SUI Manuela Rihm
4 HUN Rajnai Andrea 4 HUN Zala Borka 4 SVK Jana Mezovska
5 HUN Halassy Lili 5 NED Jitske Grundell 5 USA EUGENIA GILLAN

Duet
12U

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures Avg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 ZPCH (NED) Alyssa Righarts 2011 58,9406 53,8959 EXEC 30% 50 50 51 50 49 15,0000 5,0000 15,0000

Anna Pouwels 2011 54,6210 IMPR 40% 51 50 53 58 54 15,8000 5,2667 21,0667
Fay van den Bosch 2011 56,4932 DIFF 30% 54 58 51 50 45 15,5000 5,1667 15,5000
Uliana Dronova 2011 48,3333 PEN 1,5 SCORE 51,5667
Veronika Nikulina 2011 51,0913 FIGURES 53,8959

TOTAL 103,9626

2 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011 60,3836 49,5734 EXEC 30% 54 48 56 53 54 16,1000 5,3667 16,1000
Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011 49,2694 IMPR 40% 55 52 54 57 55 16,4000 5,4667 21,8667
Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011 53,3653 DIFF 30% 56 59 54 48 48 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
Karádi Hedvig 2011 44,9863 PEN 0,5 SCORE 53,7667
Balku Luca 2012 52,1689 FIGURES 49,5734
Zsótér Zorka 2011 36,8813 TOTAL 102,8401
Györfi Liza 2011 49,9589

3 BHSE Csergő Abigél Malvin 2011 55,1142 46,7846 EXEC 30% 53 47 59 47 52 15,2000 5,0667 15,2000
Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay 2011 44,6575 IMPR 40% 54 48 55 54 53 16,1000 5,3667 21,4667
Németh Hanna 2012 43,8219 DIFF 30% 52 54 55 45 44 15,1000 5,0333 15,1000
Pálffy Liza Franciska 2013 46,7854 PEN 1,0 SCORE 51,7667
Pohárnok Emma 2012 51,6986 FIGURES 46,7846
Varga Ajsa  2012 38,6301 TOTAL 97,5513

XII. Hungarian Open ‐ Duna Aréna ‐ 30 June‐2 July
12U
Team

RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Fazekas Erika Ágnes 1 HUN Karádi Emese  1 SVK Jana Mezovska
2 NED Jitske Grundell 2 AUT Kovács Tímea 2 SUI Manuela Rihm
3 HUN Zala Borka 3 HUN Tóth Melinda 3 HUN Takács B. Andrea
4 USA EUGENIA GILLAN 4 CAN Erika Lindner 4 HKG Tse Wing Sze Rosita
5 HUN Farkas Judit 5 HUN Janku Ardian 5 HUN Dr. Fehérváry Olympia

Team free
12U, YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 H2O SE Fekete Dóra 2013 EXEC 30% 60 57 59 63 57 17,6000 5,8667 17,6000

Fekete Luca Nikolett 2011 IMPR 40% 61 56 62 60 58 17,9000 5,9667 23,8667
Frendl Boglárka 2011 DIFF 30% 53 55 58 57 57 16,9000 5,6333 16,9000
Pálok Janka 2011 PEN SCORE 58,3667
Sáfián Léna 2014
Tarsoly Tímea 2013
Tuza Lili 2013

2 Sirenia SE Gál Mira 2014 EXEC 30% 62 54 56 62 55 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
Sebestyén Hanna Róza 2012 IMPR 40% 64 55 62 54 57 17,4000 5,8000 23,2000
Kriston Dalma Málna 2012 DIFF 30% 54 56 56 56 55 16,7000 5,5667 16,7000
Sós Alíz 2012 PEN SCORE 57,2000
Bokor Bella Laura 2014
Dóczi Olívia 2014
Kókai Mira 2011

3 BHSE Csergő Abigél Malvin 2011 EXEC 30% 57 51 53 61 53 16,3000 5,4333 16,3000
Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay 2011 IMPR 40% 54 52 56 55 55 16,4000 5,4667 21,8667
Németh Hanna 2012 DIFF 30% 48 50 52 53 54 15,5000 5,1667 15,5000
Kovács Maja Magdolna 2012 PEN SCORE 53,6667
Marcedula Isabella 2013
Orbán Noémi 2011
Pálffy Liza Franciska 2013
Pohárnok Emma 2012
Szalai Lilla Fruzsina 2013
Varga Ajsa  2012
Kovács Dóra 2012

XII. Hungarian Open ‐ Duna Aréna ‐ 30 June‐2 July
12U

Free Combination
RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 NED Jettie Klein 1 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna  1 HUN Aranyossy Klára
2 HUN Rajnai Andrea 2 HUN Budaházi Panna 2 NED Jitske Grundell
3 HUN Bilinszki Annamária 3 HUN Bartos Eszter 3 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa
4 HUN Mazaga Éva 4 HUN Békefi Melinda  4 HUN Farkas Judit
5 HUN Tóth Zsuzsanna 5 HUN Zala Borka 5 HUN Tóth Melinda

Free combination
12U, YOUTH, MASTERS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
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